
THE LEXICON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KALYANINAGAR 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26 

Sr. No. Date Day Holiday 

1 10th April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

2 14th April 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

3 18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday 

4 1st May 2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day 

5 12th May 2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

6 7th June 2025 Saturday Eid al-Adha 

7 6th July 2025 Sunday Muharram 

8 9th August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

9 16th August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

10 27th August 2025 Wednesday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 

11 5th September 2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad 

12 6th September 2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi 

13 2nd October 2025 Thursday Dussehra 

14 21st October 2025 Tuesday Diwali 

15 23rd October 2025 Thursday Bhaidooj 

16 5th November 2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti 

17 25th December 2025 Thursday Christmas 

18 14th January 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

19 15th February 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

20 19th February 2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

21 4th March 2026 Wednesday Holi 

22 19th March 2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa 

23 20th March 2026 Friday Eid-Al-Fitr 

24 27th March 2026 Friday Ram Navami 

25 31st March 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

 

SUMMER BREAK 01.05.2025 - 11.06.2025 

PALKHI June (Date to be announced later) 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

(Non-Instructional Working Day) 
15.08.2025 

PREPARATORY LEAVE 

(For Half Yearly Assessments) 
05.09.2025 - 09.09.2025 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

(Non-instructional Working Day) 
02.10.2025 

DIWALI BREAK 17.10.2025 - 26.10.2025 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 24.12.2025 - 02.01.2026 

REPUBLIC DAY 

(Non-instructional Working Day) 
26.01.2026 

PREPARATORY LEAVE (For Annual Assessments) 

SHORT BREAK (For Teachers and Admin Staff) 
15.02.2026 - 19.02.2026 
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